Parnumaa MV Concept Il
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EelsGidud
500 meetrit
1 Karolyn Maesaar 99 Viljandi SK 1.52,5
2 Annika Véljataga 97 SAK Tartu 1.53,0
3 Karolina Liinekund 97 Parnu SK 1.53,6
4  Alesja Metkovskaja 97 Narva SK 1.55,0
5 Hele-Mai Mangel 98 SAK Tartu 1.57,4
6 Uljana Borodasjova 97 Narva SK 1.57,5
7 Ingrid Kitt 97 SAK Tartu 1.58,0
8 Eneken Kukk 97 Viljandi SK 2.01,6
9 Maria Keedus 97 SAK Tartu 2.03,0
10 Demy Liiva 98 Viljandi SK 2.06,2
11 Anete Sikk 98 Viljandi SK 2.09,9
12 Kristel Gustavson 99 SK Kalev 2111
13 Katariina Tomaz 97 TUASK 2.12,0
14 Karoliina Juhani 97 SAK Tartu 2.12,4
15 Annabrita Kalda 00 Viljandi SK 2.29,1
500 meetrit
1 Andres Reimann 97 SK Parnu 1.38,8
2 Sander Seos 97 SK Parnu 1.41,5
3  Enri Remmelgas 97 SK Parnu 1.43,9
4  Andrei Vavilov 97 Narva SK 1.44,1
5 Kaarel Jaksi 97 Viljandi SK 1.45,3
6 Johann Poolak 97 SK Kalev 1.47,3
7 Markus Toom 98 Viljandi SK 1.47,3
8 Roland Sirg 97 SAK Tartu 1.49,7
9 Karl-August Ruusalepp 97 TUASK 1.50,7
10 Margus Kodasma 98 SK Parnu 1.51,3
11 Marko Laius 97 SK Kalev 1.52,2
12 Sander Grosenstein 97 SK Parnu 1.52,2
13 Maksim Strbulajev 97 Narva SK 1.53,5
14 Rasmus Tensing 97 TUASK 1.53,6
15 Ander Koppel 98 SK Kalev 1.53,6
16 Andreas Tulver 98 SK Kalev 1.54,3
17 llmar Uduste 97 SAK Tartu 1.55,4
18 Rauno Raag 97 TUASK 1.56,8
19 Joosep Jantson 97 SK Kalev 1.58,6
20 Armin Mark 97 SAK Tartu 2.01,2
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B
12.30

12.37
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21 Andry Groskopp 98 SK Parnu 2.03,8
22 Jan-Markus Plado 97 SAK Tartu 2.03,8
23 Roomet Laos 99 Viljandi SK 2.09,1
24 Rasmus Pihu 00 Viljandi SK 2.09,9
25 Sander Sauvali 00 SK Kalev 2.12,9
26 Markerich Uuekiila 98 SK Parnu 2.13,1
27 Heiki Reila 98 SK Parnu 2.18,9
28 Raigo Joala 00 Viljandi SK 2.28,1
29 Jurgen Toome 01 Viljandi SK 2.33,2
30 Kevin Noodapera 99 SK Kalev 2.44,8
1000 m
1 Polina Varsavskaja 95 Narva SK 3.46,4
2 Erli Mat 96 Viljandi SK 3.47,1
3 Andra Laura Meeksa 95 SK Kalev 3.54,2
4 Krete Koovit 96 Viljandi SK 3.54,3
5 Kristel Tohu 95 SAK Tartu 3.57,7
6 Mari-Ann Lepp 96 SAK Tartu 3.59,8
7 Keidi Kutt 95 TUASK 4.00,8
8 Hanna Vask 96 SK Kalev 4.06,5
9 Lisann Treial 96 SK Kalev 4.06,9
10 Margot Oinus 95 TUASK 4.09,6
11 Alice Klaus 96 SAK Tartu 4.09,8
12 Karoli Loots 96 TUASK 4.19,8
13 Maiken Tamm 96 SK Kalev 4.29,8
1000 meetrit
1 Andreas Linekund 95 SK Parnu 3.13,4
2 Joosep Veltson 95 SK Kalev 3.14,2
3 Markus Ritson 95 SK Parnu 3.14,8
4 llja Grigorjev 95 Narva SK 3.15,1
5 Daniel Liik 96 SK Parnu 3.15,6
6 Artur Veski 96 Narva SK 3.15,6
7  Erik Amor 96 SK Parnu 3.21,0
8 Rando Aomere 95 SK Parnu 3.22,3
9 Kaspar Nummert 95 SAK Tartu 3.24,2
10 Aleksandr Volkov 95 Narva SK 3.25,9
11 Marko Pedak 95 Viljandi SK 3.26,2
12 Patrick Joan Thomson 95 Viljandi SK 3.26,4
13 Reimo Otter 96 SK Parnu 3.29,7
14 Taavet Kutsar 95 Viljandi SK 3.33,7
15 Rain Laidma 96 Viljandi SK 3.33,9
16 Kaspar Jurimae 96 SK Parnu 3.34,2
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17 Tonis Kukli 96 SAK Tartu 3.35,1
18 Rauno Merila 95 SK Parnu 3.35,1
19 Maarek Laos 95 Viljandi SK 3.35,4
20 Kaspar Joeveer 95 SAK Tartu 3.36,5
21 Jurgen Born 96 SK Kalev 3.37,0
22 Silver Kasper 96 SK Kalev 3.38,8
23 Kristo Vinogradev 96 SK Parnu 3.38,8
24 Andres Nops 96 TUASK 3.394
25 Veli Vaigur 96 SK Parnu 3.39,7
26 Joosep Eendra 96 SAK Tartu 3.39,9
27 Hendrik Tamberg 96 SK Parnu 3.39,9
28 Andri Kaaremae 96 SK Parnu 3.40,6
29 Mikael Hytonen 96 Viljandi SK 3.40,8
30 Ragi Moon 96 SK Kalev 3.45,4
31 Kristjan Aru 96 SK Kalev 3.45,7
32 Oliver Lambrik 96 TUASK 3.50,4
33 Kermo Randmae 96 Viljandi SK 3.51,6
34 Jagnar Lepp 96 SK Parnu 3.54,3
35 Christian Neil Knotts 95 SAK Tartu 4.00,1
36 Asso Kivilaan 95 Viljandi SK 4.04,4
37 Jan Enriko Laidsalu 96 Tallinna SK DNS

38 AndriKask 96 SK Kalev DNS

39 Ranel Pdrna 96 Tallinna SK DNS

40 Sander Hansen 96 SK Kalev DNS

1 Miina Kask 93 SK Parnu 3.45,9
2 Anett Kivikas 94 SK Parnu 3.45,9
3 Gitta Kivilaan 93 Viljandi SK 3.46,4
4  Liis Kalnal 94 TUASK 3.47,0
5 Marite Einland 93 SK Kalev 3.47,4
6 Mari Kodasma 93 SK Parnu 3.47,8
7 Barbara Paukson 94 TUASK 3.49,9
8 HeliOrav 93 TUASK 3.50,5
9 Nele Kuuts 94 SK Parnu 3.51,0
10 Gelly Metsaveer 94 SK Parnu 4.09,6
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Mehed
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1 Oskar Kuzmin 93 Tallinna SK 3.02,4
2 Karl Koppel 93 SK Kalev 3.05,3
3  Geir Suursild 94 SK Kalev 3.07,7
4 Denis Duskin 93 SAK Tartu 3.08,1
5 Jiri-Mikk Udam 94 Tallinna SK 3.09,1
6 Allar Laaneleht 93 SAK Tartu 3.10,9
7 Vladislav Magi 94 Narva SK 3.11,6
8 Rait Merisaar 94 SK Kalev 3.13,8
9 Henri Oliver Palm 93 Tallinna SK 3.14,2
10 Mihkel Pari 93 TUASK 3.14,7
11 Siim Schvede 94 SK Kalev 3.17,6
12 Tarvi Suvi 93 SAK Tartu 3.20,6
13 Priidik Vilumaa 94 Viljandi SK 3.21,6
14 Patrik Hytonen 93 Viljandi SK 3.27,0
15 Kristjan Erik 93 Viljandi SK 3.32,2
16 Lauri Parnaku 94 Viljandi SK 3.33,5
17 Ular Jallajas 94 TUASK 3.36,0
18 Karl-Henry Thomson 94 Viljandi SK DNS

1 Kaisa Pajusalu 89 SK Kalev 3.26,5
2 Keret Einaste 92 SK Parnu 3.37,4
3 Helen Tinkus 88 SK Kalev 3.40,1
4 Natalija Garankina 88 Viljandi SK 3.40,6
5 Eglit VOsu 92 SK Parnu 3.40,9
6 Karin Neerot 91 Viljandi SK 3.42,2
7 Koidu Killing 91 SK Kalev 3.43,2
8 Kadi Kuusik 92 Tallinna SK 3.44,9
9 Marina Sofjanova 89 Narva SK 3.49,3
10 Merili T8nismae 92 TUASK 3.54,9
11 KadiRanne 92 SK Kalev 3.55,9
12 Siret Saarsalu 84 TUASK 3.58,3
13 Kristiina RGzova 92 TUASK 3.59,5
1 Sten Villmann 86 SK Parnu 2.51,7
2 Sten Erik Anderson 91 SK Kalev 2.53,8
3 Tonu Endrekson 79 SK Parnu 2.53,9
4 Andrus Sabiin 86 SK Parnu 2.54,4
5 Rauno Talisoo 88 SK Kalev 2.54,8
6 Artur Maier 86 SK Parnu 2.54,9
7 Joosep Laos 92 SK Kalev 2.55,3
8 Kaspar Taimsoo 87 Viljandi SK 2.55,3
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Igor Kuzmin
Kaur Kuslap
Jaan Laos
Arnold Sanglepp
Mihkel Teppan
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Kaarel Kuslap
Madis Salumae
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Marek Meiesaar
Kaspar Saare
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Priit Parnaku
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Sten- Erik Anderson
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Narva SK
Narva SK
Viljandi SK
SK Kalev
SK Parnu
SAK Tartu
Tallinna SK
Tallinna SK
SK Kalev
Viljandi SK
Tallinna SK
SK Kalev
Viljandi SK
TUASK
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Viljandi SK
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Sille Vaiksaar
Karmen Alnek
Kaleria Raina
Anni Rava
Heidi Tubli

Kaupo Raag
Indrek Magi
Karli Lutter
Margus Tokke

Aleksander Vaarmann

Reigo Pihlak

Aleksei Lipintsov

Tamor Bakhoff

Aivar Jirgenson
Indrek Vait
Einsalu Ants
Aigar Raja
Teet Suursild
Juri Ellen

Priit Vare
Kaido Koppel
Toivo Zoova
Kersti Poopuu
Anu Talu
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Heli Ule

Tiina Kapten
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Merike Ellen

Karolyn Mdesaar
Annika Valjataga
Karolina Liinekund
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Ingrid Kitt
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Uljana Borodasjova
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SAK Tartu
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SAK Tartu
Tallinna SK
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SK Parnu
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4.28,4
3.36,0
3.40,0
4.19,4

1.49,7
1.52,3
1.54,6
1.57,9
1.59,3
1.59,5
2.00,8
2.08,0
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Andres Reimann
Sander Seos
Kaarel Jaksi
Markus Toom
Andrei Vavilov
Enri Remmelgas
Johann Poolak
Roland Sirg

Krete Koovit

Andra Laura Meeksa

Erli Mat
Kristel Tohu

Polina Varsavskaja

Mari-Ann Lepp
Hanna Vask
Keidi Kitt

Andreas Linekund

Daniel Liik
Markus Ritson
Joosep Veltson
llja Grigorjev
Artur Veski
Rando Aomere
Erik Amor

Marite Einland
Miina Kask
Gitta Kivilaan
Anett Kivikas
Mari Kodasma
Liis Kiitinal
Barbara Paukson
Heli Orav
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Karl Koppel
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SK Parnu
SK Kalev
Narva SK
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TUASK

SK Kalev
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Tallinna SK
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SAK Tartu
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SAK Tartu
SK Kalev

1.38,5
1.40,9
1.45,0
1.45,5
1.46,7
1.48,9
1.50,2
1.50,7

3.36,1
3.40,9
3.41,9
3.48,4
3.53,4
3.58,8
4.08,7
4.08,7

3.03,8
3.07,3
3.08,1
3.09,2
3.10,1
3.12,0
3.24,2
3.25,1

3.28,6
3.29,8
3.41,8
3.44,3
3.44,3
3.48,1
3.49,6
3.56,3

3.00,1
3.00,1
3.02,2
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3.09,7
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Geir Suursild
Karl Koppel

Kaisa Pajusalu
Helen Tinkus
Keret Einaste
Eglit VOsu
Natalija Garankina
Karin Neerot

Kadi Kuusik

Koidu Killing

Tonu Endrekson
Artur Maier
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Andrus Sabiin
Rauno Talisoo
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SK Kalev
SK Kalev

SK Kalev
SK Kalev
SK Parnu
SK Parnu
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
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SK Kalev
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SK Parnu
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Viljandi SK
SK Kalev
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2.48,2
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